Jul 01 2024 (21:08) India Rail Info 1

Darbhanga - Sirhind Special Fare Summer Special/05585 - Exp - ECR
SRE/Saharanpur Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
1h 20m - 81 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DBG |Darbhanga junction 05:30 0 | 0 70 |49 |ECR
2 |KML |Kamtaul 05:50 05:52 2m |0 |1 23 |51 ECR
3 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 06:45 06:50 5m [0 |1 68 |44 |69 |[ECR
4 |BGU |Bairgania 07:30 07:32 2m [0 |1 97 |60 |77 |[ECR
5 |RXL Raxaul Junction 08:25 08:30 5m [0 |1 150 |49 |80 |ECR
6 |NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 09:20 09:30 10m (0 |1 191 |62 ECR
7 |BUG |Bagaha 10:10 10:12 2m (0 |1 232 |31 ECR
8 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 13:45 14:00 15m 1 341 |63 (84 |[NER
9 |BST |Baosti 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |1 |404 |91 |91 |NER
10 |GD Gonda Junction 16:00 16:02 2m [0 |1 492 |75 |105 |NER
11 |STP  |Sitapur junction 18:10 18:20 10m [0 |1 652 (58 (136 [NER
12 |MB Moradabad Junction 22:40 22:50 10m |0 |1 904 (72 |193 |NR
13 [SRE |Saharanpur junction [01:30 01:40 10m |0 |2 1097 |60 |275 |[NR
14 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri [02:10 02:12 2m |0 |2 1127 |63 |274 |[NR
15 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [03:00 03:10 10m [0 |2 1178 |56 |273 [NR
16 |RP/ Rajpura junction 03:40 03:42 2m |0 |2 1206 |32 |269 [NR
17 |SIR Sirhind Junction 04:30 0 |2 ]1231 |- 267 |NR

Jul 01 2024 (21:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



